
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 12 Nov 2016 Sat, 2-3pm 
 
ISCM Guided Tour  
REFUSEE - Sergey Ponomarev Photo 
Exhibition  

 

F11 Photographer Museum is honored to have Sergey Ponomarev, winner of 

2016 Pulitzer Prize and the first prize of the 2016 World Press Photo Contest 

invited by HKIPF, to exhibit his pivotal works on European refugee crisis. This 

exhibition features 60 captivating photographic works by Sergey Ponomarev.  

 

Built 80 years ago, F11 Photographic Museum resides in a Grade III heritage 

building at 11 Yuk Sau Street in Happy Valley lovingly restored to reveal its 

original grandeur. The museum hosts photo exhibitions and also showcases 

camera exhibitions, most notably Leica cameras. The museum is also home to 

over 1,000 titles from the Magnum Book Collection, including many rare and 

signed first editions and maquettes. 

 

 
Highlights 
 A guided tour about the story and architectural characteristics of this 

historical building  

 Displaying Ponomarev’s award winning photos  

 In-depth introduction in the photo taking concept of featured photos 

 Overview of Ponomarev’s photojournalist life 

 

 

  

 

Register 

Now!  
 

Deadline:  

9 Nov 2016 

 

    Free of   

     Charge 

    
     Welcome to bring  

     Max. 2 friends or 

      family members 

Venue 

F11 Photographic 

Museum 

 11 Yuk Sau Street, 

Happy Valley 

 
 

 

ENQUIRY 

ISCM SECRETARIAT 

Contact: Ms. Angel 

Kwok 

852-27280000 

event@iscm.org.hk 
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Registration Form 

Please reserve your seat(s) by completing the booking form and return to ISCM Secretariat Office by email 
to event@iscm.org.hk. Reservations will be made on first-come, first-served basis. 

Participants’ Information 

Event Name  

Full Name Mr./Mrs./ Ms. 

ISCM member □ Yes (Membership No.________ )   □ No. 

Company Name  

Job Title  

Correspondence Address  

Contact No. Mobile: Office 

Email  

No. of Persons Member Non Member 

 

List of Other Participants  

 Name Company Name Job Title Contact No. email 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

 
□  Please tick if you need hard copy of receipt/certificate or only soft copy will be issued. 

 
REMARKS:  

1.   Only cheque payment is accepted.  

2.   Cheque should be made payable to “Institute of Shopping Centre Management Limited” and mail to: 

 ISCM Secretariat Office 

 RmD5, 4/Fl, Por Mei Building, 500 Castle Peak Road, Lai Chi Kok, Kowloon 

3.   No cancellation will be accepted after enrolment.  
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